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Compliance and Enforcement Staff

Updated 12-9-24

Ellen Teiken
(218) 940-1922
ellen.teiken@state.mn.us

Taylor Waskow
(218) 849-7359
taylor.waskow@state.mn.us

Rhonda Adkins
(218) 821-9727
rhonda.adkins@state.mn.us

Kourtney Frank
(218) 232-9709
kourtney.frank@state.mn.us

Dana Leibfried
(320) 421-7648
dana.leibfried@state.mn.us

Isaac Johnson
(507) 206-2606
isaac.johnson@state.mn.us

Nick Timmerman
(507) 476-7122
nick.timmerman@state.mn.us

Josh Kircher
(507) 476-3375
josh.kircher@state.mn.us

Jason Kaare
(507) 476-2221
jason.kaare@state.mn.us

Mark Gernes
(507) 344-5260
mark.p.gernes@state.mn.us

Chelsea Habberstad
(507) 226-3898
chelsea.habberstad@state.mn.us

Paul Brietzke
(507) 206-2616
paul.brietzke@state.mn.us

Peter Kuisle
(507) 424-9132
peter.kuisle@state.mn.us
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Rebecca Novey
(507) 995-2623
rebecca.novey@state.mn.us

Max Miller
(507) 344-5264
max.miller@state.mn.us
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(320) 212-1910
toby.sunderland@state.mn.us

Toby Sunderland, P.E.
(612) 283-6303
brian.hetchler@state.mn.us

Brian Hetchler, P.E.
(320) 894-5866
george.schwint@state.mn.us

George Schwint, P.E.
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Feedlot Program Contacts




